L11000053226				
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	900207923719			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	900207923719 05/23/1101025011 ***60.00			
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	FIL DIVISION OF 11 HAY 23			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	PH I: LO			
Office Use Only				

T, HAMPTON MAY 2 4 2011

EXAMINER

,	-	- · ·	· · ····· · · ·	
	· · ·	(COVER LETTER	
TO: `	Registration Se Division of Cor			* 4 ⁴ 5
SUBH	ECT:	Potentia	I Express L.L.C	
50051			ited Liability Company	
The en	closed Articles of a	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	omitted for filing.	
Please	return all correspon	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:	
			Saily Almaguer Name of Person	
		P	otential Express L.L.C	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
		1 [,]	140 W 50 St Suite 308	}
			Address	
			Hialeah FI 33012 City/State and Zip Code	
		pot	entialexp@yahoo.com to be used for future annual repo	n
For fr	they information an			ort notification)
ror fur	ther information co	oncerning this matter, please c	an:	
		ly Almaguer	at (<u>786</u>)	223 3667
	Name of	rerson	Area Code & J	Daytime Telephone Number
Enclose	ed is a check for th	e following amount:		
\$ 25	5.00 Filing Fee	S30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is en	 \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Registra	NG ADDRESS: ation Section	Registration	
	Division P.O. Bo	n of Corporations	Division of Clifton Build	Corporations ding tive Center Circle

T

ł

v				
· · · AR	TICLES OF	AMENDMENT	י	
		0		
ART		RGANIZATIO	DN FI	Y OF STATE
	0	F	DIVISION OF	LEU Y OF STATE CORPORATIONS
			- 44 MAY 21	3 PM 1:40
•	Potential Ex	press L.L.C		
(<u>Name of the Limite</u>	d Liability Compa A Florida Limited	iny as it now appears Liability Company)	<u>on our records,</u>)	
		••••		
he Articles of Organization for this Limited I		were filed on	05/05/2011	and assigned
lorida document number L1100005	53226			
his amendment is submitted to amend the fol	llowing:			
. If amending name, <u>enter the new name (</u>	of the limited ligh	ulity company here:		
mannending nume, <u>enter the new name</u>				
he new name must be distinguishable and end w	N/A with the words "Lim		" the decignation "	C" or the obbravic
L.L.C."	All the words Ellin	ned Elability Company	, the designation i	
nter new principal offices address, if appli	icable:	1140 W 50 St		
Principal office address MUST BE A STRE		Suite 308		
		Hialeah FI 33012		
			<u> </u>	
nter new mailing address, if applicable:		1140 W 50 St		
	E BOX)	<u>1140 W 50 St</u> Suite 308		
	<u>5 BOX)</u>	Suite 308	12	
	<u> BOX)</u>		12	······································
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE	/or registered of	Suite 308 Hialeah Fl 330 ffice address on ou	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	he name of the p
<u>Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE</u> If amending the registered agent and	/or registered of	Suite 308 Hialeah Fl 330 ffice address on our re:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	he name of the p
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE If amending the registered agent and gistered agent and/or the new registered of Name of New Registered Agent:	for registered of office address her Saily Almag	Suite 308 Hialeah Fl 330 ffice address on our re: juer	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u>he name of the na</u>
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE . If amending the registered agent and egistered agent and/or the new registered of	for registered of office address her Saily Almag	Suite 308 Hialeah Fl 330 ffice address on our e: guer St suite 308	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	for registered of office address her Saily Almag	Suite 308 Hialeah Fl 330 ffice address on our e: guer St suite 308 Enter	r records, <u>enter (</u> Florida street add	ress
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE . If amending the registered agent and gistered agent and/or the new registered of Name of New Registered Agent:	for registered of office address her Saily Almag	Suite 308 Hialeah Fl 330 ffice address on our e: guer St suite 308	r records, <u>enter (</u>	ress

. . If amending the Managers or Managing Members on our records, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each Manager</u> or Managing Member being added or removed from our records:

,

MGR = Manager MGRM = Managing Member

Dated May 11 , 2011 Signature of a member or authorized topresentative of a member	<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
	MGRM	Ulises Alfonso	2467 W 73 Pl Hialeah Fl 33016	
	MGR	Dianelys Morales		
		<u></u>		
D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if riccessary.)				
D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)				
Dated May 11 , 2011 Signature of a member or authorized topresentative of a member				
Dated May 11 , 2011 . Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member	D. If amend	ing any other information, enter	change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)	
Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member				- UN OF
Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member				D OF STATE RPORATION PM 1:40
	Dated	,	ad l	5
Typed or printed name of signee			Saily Almaguer	

Filing Fee: \$25.00